
      

 
           Annexure- 3: Statutory Creditors 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sl. No. 

Type of 
stakeholder 

Name of Stakeholder 

Amounts of claim admitted The proofs admitted 
or rejected in part 

and the proofs 
wholly rejected 

Remarks 

Secured  Unsecured  Total  

1 Governments 
Assistant Commissioner of 
Income- Tax, Cir-2(1), Rajkot 

 -     3,13,07,522   3,13,07,522  
 

Principal: Rs. 1,94,47,421 
Interest: Rs. 1,18,60,101 

2 Governments 
State Tax Officer (4), Unit-92, 
Rajkot 

- 
 12,43,80,283   12,43,80,283  

 
Principal: Rs.2,90,30,231 
Interest: Rs. 9,53,50,052 

3 Governments 
EPFO, Regional Office, Rajkot -  1,047   1,047  

 
Principal: Rs. 442 
Interest: Rs.  605 



      

 


